
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 54 11 LEE Kyung-Soo20 50 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 118 Total Team
14 32 11 LEE Kyung-Soo
13 27 13 PARK Chul-Woo
10 13 8 HA Hyun-Yong
6 42 Total Team
4 13 8 HA Hyun-Yong
1 7 17 HA Kyoung-Min
1 4 13 PARK Chul-Woo
3 91 Total Team
2 20 11 LEE Kyung-Soo
1 10 13 PARK Chul-Woo

22 Total Team
90 251 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 120 Total Team
19 41 12 Kunnari Olli
17 26 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
13 27 13 Oivanen Mikko
12 43 Total Team
3 8 13 Oivanen Mikko
3 11 14 Shumov Konstantin
3 14 15 Oivanen Matti
3 97 Total Team
1 18 3 Esko Mikko
1 18 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
1 16 15 Oivanen Matti

19 Total Team
98 260 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KIM Hak-Min
3 KWON Young-Min
4 MOON Sung-Min
5 YEO Oh-HyunL
8 HA Hyun-Yong
9 SHIN Young-Soo

11 LEE Kyung-Soo
13 PARK Chul-Woo
14 KIM Yo-Han
16 SONG Byung-Il
17 HA Kyoung-Min
18 SHIN Yung-Suk

L L L L

1
10

14

16
15
4

8

Coach:
Assistant:

YOO, Jung-Tak
SEO, Nam-Won

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kangasniemi TapioL
3 Esko Mikko
4 Esko Antti
5 Siltala Antti
6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
9 Heikkilä Teppo

12 Kunnari Olli
13 Oivanen Mikko
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Sivula Urpo
17 Anttila Tuukka

L L L L
9

20

19
16
7
7

1

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
HONKANEN Pertti (FIN)

Referees: Al Naama (QAT) & Hank (SVK)

FIN
KOR 1

3 25
22

26
24

22
25

25
19

98
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

48 2'12515.06.2007
Turku
Turkuhalli

Match duration:  Start: 18:37  End: 20:39  Total: 2:02
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


